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	NAME
	Local Address
	Local phone #
	Office phone 
#/E-Mail

	Mailing Address for all staff is: Station #14, UWA, Livingston, AL  35470

	R. T. Floyd
	201 West Main Street
	205-499-8670
	3714
	rtf@uwa.edu

	Brad Montgomery
	#2 Pinson Hills, P.O. Box 682
	205-652-6821, 205-499-1756
	3696
	bsm@uwa.edu

	Joni Davenport
	P.O. Box 1608
	205-233-0932
	3455
	jdavenport@uwa.edu

	Lauj Gardner
	7204 Hud Lane, Tuscaloosa, AL  35405
	478-293-8878
	3452
	lgardner@uwa.edu 

	Codie Washburn
	104 Lakeview Drive
	256-604-0753
	3489
	cwashburn@uwa.edu

	Andrea Wilson
	3152 Highway 496, Meridian, MS  39301
	601-616-6664
	5436
	acwilson@uwa.edu 

	Aaron Miles
	
	850-774-6461
	
	amiles@uwa.edu 

	Amanda Snow
	101 Addison Street
	865-789-4285
	3451
	asnow@uwa.edu

	Candice Keene
	3451 Rufus Martin Rd, Meridian, MS  39301-7638
	601-604-6886 Cell
	3875
	ckeene@uwa.edu
candice.keene@physiocorp.com

	Hannah Stewart
	
	423-612-0752
	
	hstewart@uwa.edu 

	Valerie D’Ambrosio
	101 Addison Street
	352-442-2985
	3451
	dambrosiov@uwa.edu 

	Austin Goss
	820 Klondike Road
	256-499-4689
	3451
	gossa2375@uwa.edu

	Danny Rivas
	820 Klondike Road
	828-851-3236
	3451
	rivasd@uwa.edu

	Olivia Sabo
	101 North Washington Street
	704-798-5898
	3451
	saboo@uwa.edu

	Jared Wheatley
	101 North Washington Street
	270-699-1589
	3451
	wheatleym1791@uwa.edu 

	Mollie Clay
	101 Addison Street
	770-365-5873
	3451
	claym9533@uwa.edu

	Reece Carmichael
	
	217-248-6855
	3451
	carmichaelr9809@uwa.edu

	Robin Putira
	
	321-212-9657
	3451
	putirar@uwa.edu


	1. Adair, Jared D.
	SR
	0335801
	304 Anderson Rd Saraland, AL 36571
	251-459-4055
	adairj9676@uwa.edu
	adair3113@yahoo.com

	1. Allison, Tyler
	SR
	0340835
	317 5th St NE, Fayette, AL 35555 
	205-442-5996

205-792-9434
	allisont@uwa.edu 
	Tallison1277@gmail.com 

	2. Davis, Hannah
	SR
	0339462
	3612 Melda Drive, Lauderdale, MS 39335
	601-479-1792

601-917-3335
	davish10719@uwa.edu 
	davis5408@comcast.net 

	3. Deluca, Ashtin
	SR
	0341569
	1051 Hull Road, Sumiton, AL 35148
	205-265-9232
	delucaa@uwa.edu 
	ashtinsavannah7@gmail.com 

	4. Guin, Anna
	SR
	0341820
	6488 Dufour Dr., Meridian MS 39301
	205-499-0145

205-499-4845
	guina@uwa.edu 
	slong@lauderdale.k12.ms.us 

	5. Hansen, Garrett
	SR
	0339288
	402 Northbay Dr., Madison, MS 39110
	601-790-7002

662-213-9099
	hanseng@uwa.edu 
	gmanrebfan@aol.com 

	6. Harvey, Lexy
	SR
	0339799
	56 Kate St., Waynesboro , MS 39367
	251-404-4847

251-689-2425
	harveya@uwa.edu 
	two_grls_mom@yahoo.com 

	7. Mowdy, Dylan
	SR
	0340780
	5646 Chickasaw Dr., Guntersville, AL 35976
	256-683-3011

256-505-0950

256-506-4485
	mowdyd@uwa.edu 
	dylanmowdy95@gmail.com 

	8. Rawson, Glenn
	SR
	0346957
	2180 Ross Store Rd., Daleville, MS 39326-6058
	601-743-4408

601-480-8972
	rawsong2@uwa.edu 
	grawson44@gmail.com 

	9. Williams, Isaiah
	SR
	0342568
	1040 Biscayne Drive, Montgomery, AL 36116 
	334-428-1315

334-462-0797
	williamsi10778@uwa.edu 
	isaiah.200875@gmail.com 

	1. Adkins, Brian M.
	JR
	0345269
	5212 Vintage Way McCalla, AL 35111-3450
	205-515-5575
	adkinsb@uwa.edu 
	ra6807@att.com 

	2. Blackburn, Justice
	JR
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Elliot, Riley
	JR
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Locke, Jonathon W.
	JR
	0344096
	1768 County Road 85 Prattville, AL 36067
	334-201-7656

334-201-4592
	lockej2@uwa.edu 
	jonworth@charter.net 

	5. Switzer, Jordan
	JR
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Tull, Emylee M.
	JR
	0344964
	7224 Sandhurst Ave Tuscaloosa AL 35405-6412
	334-648-7765
	tulle@uwa.edu 
	emyleetull@yahoo.com 

	7. Watts, Peter M.
	JR
	0341369
	2863 Charity Ln., Hazel Green AL 35750
	256-828-7342
	wattsp10776@uwa.edu 
	peterwatts21@gmail.com 

	8. Weston, Zachary D.
	JR
	0346012
	103 Chantilly Ln., Madison, AL 35858-8355
	256-604-6422
	westonz@uwa.edu 
	zachdweston96@gmail.com 


